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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
1 
2 

LOTS 1-4, S2N2, E2SE, 
LOT1. 

 
Key 
40N23E  

 
Total 

52800.00 

 
East Fork High Rock 
Canyon Wdns 

 
PL 106-554  

 
12/21/2000 

 
12/31/2000 

 
N 74464, 
Order eff 10/5/2000 

 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 
SW, W2SE, 
LOTS 2-16, S2NE, N2SE, 
ALL, 
LOTS 1-4, S2NE, SENW, SE, 
LOT 1,2, 
LOTS 5-13, 21-23, 
NENENE, 
N2NE, SENE, N2N2NW, 
LOTS 1-8, 11,12, N2NW, 
ALL, 
N2, N2S2, SESE, 
LOTS 1,6. 

40N22E 
40N222E 
40N23E 
402N22E 
41N22E 
41N23E 

Total 
46600.00 

 
High Rock Canyon & Yellow 
Rock Canyon Wdns 

 
PL 106-554  

 
12/21/2000 

 
12/31/2003 

 
N 74467, 
Order eff 10/5/2000 

 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
24 
 
25-29 
30 
31 
32-36 

 
LOTS 13, 14, 
SWNW, SW, 
LOTS 2-4, S2N2, S2, 
LOTS 1-5,13-22,24-30, S2NE, SE, 
ALL, 
ALL, 
W2NE, NW, S2, 
SENE, S2NWNW, S2, 
S2S2, 
LOTS 1-12,  W2, 
ALL, 
E2,E2NW,SWNW, NWSW, S2SW, 
ALL, 
N2NE, SENE, NW, NWSW, SESW, 
S2SE, 
ALL, 
LOTS 1-3,5-9,12-16,20,21,27,28, E2, 
LOTS 1-3,10-20,23-30,NE, N2SE, 
ALL. 

Key 
38N23E 
 

 
Total 

48700.00 

 
Little High Rock Canyon 
Wdns 

 
PL 106-554  

 
12/21/2000 

 
12/31/2003 

 
N 74466, 
Order eff 10/5/2000 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH RANGE 23 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

 
 Page 3 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

1-23 
24 
 
25-29 
30 
31 
32-36 

All, 
N2NE, SWNE, NW, NWSW, SESW, 
S2SE 
ALL, 
LOTS 1-3,5-9,12-16,20,21,27,28, E2, 
LOT 1-3,10-20,23-30,NE, N2SE, 
ALL. 

 
 
 
 
 
Key  
33N24E 

 
 
 
 
 

Total 
797100.00 

 
 
 
 
Black Rock Desert High 
Rock Canyon Emigrant 
Trails NCA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
PL 106-554  

 
 
 
 
 
 
12/21/2000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
12/31/2003 

 
 
 
 
 
N 74460, 
Order eff 10/5/2000 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  


